





## Gruyère Biscuits

Product name	Gruyère biscuits
Product number	013-006-02804
Date	01/07/2009
Version	0

Product information			
Product			
<b>Ingredients</b>			
Ingredients: wheat flour, margarine (vegetable oils and fats, water, salt, emulsifier: E471, acidity regulator: E330, flavouring, vitamins A, D3), Gruyère cheese 20% (contains potato starch), whole egg, yeast, modified potato starch, dried milk, salt, emulsifier: E471, spices, yeast extract, colour: E160c. Contains: wheat, gluten, eggs, milk. May contain traces of nuts, peanut, sesame and celery.			
<b>Country of origin</b>	The Netherlands		
<b>GMO</b>			
Product is non-GMO?	Yes		
<b>Vegetarians/vegans</b>			
Suitable for vegetarians/vegans	No		
<b>Product dimensions</b>			
* Length	40-45	mm	
* Width	15-20	mm	
* Height	10-12	mm	
<b>Packaging</b>	product is packed in silver foil bag into full colour printed cardboard box		
<b>Weight</b>	75	g e	
Packaging			
<b>Product characteristics</b>			
Taste	Strong cheese		
Smell	Strong cheese		
Texture	Crumbly		
Appearance	Golden brown baked irregular oval shaped biscuit with cheese on top of the biscuit.		
<b>Nutritional value per 100 g</b>			
Energy	2107	kJ	
	504	kcal	
Protein	13,7	gram	
Carbohydrate	46,5	gram	
* sugars	<0,1	gram	
* starch	46,5	gram	
Fat	29,3	gram	
* saturates	10,6	gram	
* monounsaturates	12,1	gram	
* polyunsaturates	5,2	gram	
Fibre	3,9	gram	
Sodium	1,27	gram	

<b>Chemical characteristics</b>			
Moisture	< 3 % at packaging		
<b>Fysical characteristics</b>			
Free from foreign bodies	Yes		
<b>Allergy information</b>			
	+ = contains	- = free from	? = unknown/ cross contamination
Cow's milk protein	+	Pulses	-
Lactose	+	Nuts	?
Chicken egg	+	Nuts oil	-
Soy protein	-	Peanuts	?
Soy-lecithin	-	Peanuts oil	-
Gluten	+	Sesame	?
Wheat	+	Sesame olie	-
Rye	-	Glutamate	-
Beef	-	Sulphite (E220 t/m E228)	-
Pork	-	Coriander	-
Chicken	-	Celery	?
Fish	-	Carrot	-
Shell fish	-	Lupine	-
Maize	-	Mustard	-
Cacao	-		

<b>Logistic information</b>		
<b>Outer case</b>		
Case content	6	units
<b>Storage</b>		
Shelf life from time of manufacturing	12	months
Storage advise	Once opened, store dry and dark	

<b>Signature</b>	
Date	01/07/2009
Company	Buiteman bv
Name	Anja Bouquet
Job title	Quality manager
Signature	

*This information is based on knowlegde available at present. To the best of our knowledge, the information herein is accurate and complete. However nothing herein contained shall be constructed to imply any warranty or guarantee. This is a non-controlled document. Will not be automatically replaced when updated.*